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

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

433 20TH ST | SANTA MONICA
5 BED  5 BATH  |  7,836 SQ FT ON 8,947 SQ FT LOT |  $7,295,000

OPEN TUES 11-2

EXQUISITE MICHAEL SMITH DESIGN
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7541 WESTLAWN AVENUE
WESTCHESTER | $2,395,000

NEW LISTING | OPEN TUESDAY 11- 2 pm 
4 Bedrooms  |  4.5 Baths  |  3,183 SqFt.  |  6,588 SqFt. Lot

202 North Canon Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
DRE #01140282

CANDACE LAZAN | 310.497.8890 | CandaceLazan.com

MODERN FARMHOUSE WITH GUEST UNIT
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$1,250,000  |  3 Bed  |  2 Bath  |  1,832 Sq Ft

Open House
Tuesday 11–2pm

2012 Oakstone Way

• Charming English cottage, 
circa 1942

• Vintage architectural details

• High vaulted wood-beamed 
ceilings

• Open kitchen/family room

• Remodeled kitchen and baths

• Located on a quiet lane

• Wonderland School District

Tori Horowitz 

Estate Director 323.203.0965 canyonhaus@compass.com canyonhaus.com DRE 01703353

LAUREL CANYON
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1853 Noel Place 
BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE 

$3,899,999 
4 Bed |  5 Bath | 3,862 Sq Ft | 9,094 Sq Ft Lot

Showings by appointment only

Stacy White 
310.998.7206     
stacy@stacywhite.la 
DRE 01848652

Charming Cottage in  
Beverly Hills Post Office
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RARE Hollywood 
Hills Home

3179 Lindo Street

Hollywood Hills East
$1,650,000
3 Bed | 3.5 Bath
2,160 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, March 26, 11–2pm 
Sun, March 31, 2-5pm

Colby Brown
310.872.4534
colby@rarepropertiesinc.com
DRE 02050094

Kennon Earl & Tom Davila
424.230.7928 
info@rarepropertiesinc.com
DRE 01394743 | DRE 01725619

RARE Re-envisioned 1930’s Hollywood Hills oasis nestled below 
Lake Hollywood. Home offers indoor/outdoor living at its finest. 
Enter the courtyard & ascend to the main level. Inside, the foyer 
leads to a LR w/a fireplace. Off the LR find a DR w/terrace. 
Across the foyer is the kitch feat. stainless steel appliances & 
doors that lead to the back. A hallway connects the master 
BDs & is separated by a hallway powder rm & laundry area. 
Front master BD has BA w/tub & shower & The back master 
BD has BA feat. walk in shower & French doors that lead to 
the backyard. The 3rd BD is detached on the lower level of the 
courtyard. It has its own BA w/entrance. Exit the French doors to 
find the backyard Patio feat. A fire pit deck & space for dining 
or cooking. Located adjacent to Universal Studios off the 101 in 
Hollywood Knolls. 

PROPERTIES

RARE
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Open House 
Tuesday 3/26  
11am – 2pm 

2172 West Live Oak Drive 
Los Feliz Oaks 
$5.750,000

Historic & Architecturally 
Significant Properties

The Morris 
Residence, 1933

Designed by Horatio Bishop, Architect 

This private gated compound in the 
Los Feliz Oaks is exceptional. In the 
1920’s Horatio Bishop was supervising 
architect of Carthay Circle and 
even partnered with the legendary 
architect Irving Gill. This home 
incorporates Italianate and Art Deco 
design styles and was expanded and 
updated 2012  –2014 whilst keeping 
its extraordinary art deco bathrooms 
and overall integrity. There is now 
dramatic landscaping, a lush green 
lawn, oversized double-sided infinity 
swimmers pool and spa, 4 bedroom 
suites, dramatic public rooms with 
breathtaking views, inspiring library, 
chef’s kitchen, and wine room. 
There are expansive terraces for 
entertaining and outdoor living.   
The location is celebrity row and  
this is a rare estate opportunity.

• HIGHLY SIGNIFICANT ARCHITECTURE

• LARGE DOUBLE SIDED INFINITY POOL

• ASTOUNDING JETLINER CITY VIEWS

Marc Silver
310.809.4656 
marc@hellomarcsilver.com 
DRE 01875513
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Michelle Heller
310.701.3543
michelle.heller@compass.com
DRE 01950513

20237 Bassett Street
$570,000
4 Bed | 1.5 Bath

Open House
Tues, Mar 26, 11-2pm

Nick Kordiak
310.595.4941 
nick.kordiak@compass.com
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